
M3 2023-24 Academic Calendar
Fall 2023

Spring 2024

JUNE JULY AUGUST

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY

MARCH APRIL MAY

Date Description

Date Description

2
0

2
3

2
0

2
4

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 19 20

19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27

27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27 28 29 30 24 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

31

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 1 3 5 6 2 3 4

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

11 12 13 14 16 17 15 16 17 18 20 21 12 13 14 15 17 18

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 21 22 23 24 25

25 28 29 30 31 29 30 26 28 29

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Sunday, June 25, 2023

Monday, June 26, 2023

Sunday, July 2, 2023

Monday, July 3, 2023

Friday, July 7, 2023

Saturday, July 8, 2023

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Sunday, July 30, 2023

Sunday, July 30, 2023

Monday, July 31, 2023

Friday, August 18, 2023

Monday, August 21, 2023

Monday, August 28, 2023

Friday, September 1, 2023

Friday, September 1, 2023

Friday, October 13, 2023

Monday, October 16 - Thursday, October 19

Monday, October 23, 2023

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Monday, October 30, 2023

Friday, December 15, 2023

Tuesday, December 26, 2023

Wednesday, December 27, 2023

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Thursday, January 4, 2024

Sunday, January 7, 2024

Monday, January 8, 2024

Friday, January 19, 2024

Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Thursday, February 1, 2024

Friday, February 16, 2024

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Sunday, March 3, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Friday, April 12, 2024

Monday, April 15, 2024

Monday, April 22, 2024

Friday, June 7, 2024

Last Day to Drop Classes for 100% Tuition Refund

Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date

Last Day to Drop Classes for 75% Tuition Refund

Last Day to Drop Classes for 50% Tuition Refund

Last Day to Drop Classes for 25% Tuition Refund

Census Dates

60% Date

Last Day to Drop Classes for 100% Tuition Refund

Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date

Last Day to Drop Classes for 75% Tuition Refund

Last Day to Drop Classes for 50% Tuition Refund

Last Day to Drop Classes for 25% Tuition Refund

Census Dates

60% Date

Start of BLK 1

End of BLK 1

Start of BLK 2

End of BLK 2

Intersession

Start of BLK 3

End of BLK 3

Start of BLK 4

End of BLK 4

Start of BLK 5

End of BLK 5

Start of BLK 6

End of BLK 6
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VOE Roster for BLK 1 Due

Beginning of WD Grade Period for Student Drops

End of WD Grade Period for Student Drops

Beginning of W Grade Period for Student Drops

VOE Roster for BLK 2 Due

End of W Grade Period for Student Drops

VOE Roster for BLK 3 Due

VOE Roster for BLK 4 Due

Beginning of WD Grade Period for Student Drops

End of WD Grade Period for Student Drops

Beginning of W Grade Period for Student Drops

VOE Roster for BLK 5 Due

End of W Grade Period for Student Drops

VOE Roster for BLK 6 Due
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Calendar Legend

7 Academic Dates

Office of Financial Aid Dates

Office of the Registrar Dates

Holidays


